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Wyoming Central School District
NQ’

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2022

Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 40,173.52
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 6790.59
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 33,382.93

Cash Account Balance: 33382.93

Outstanding check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 32.16

06/24/2020 38317 GWMEA 124.00

07/22/2D20 38377 FELICIA DOBBINS 149.00

02/18/2022 39429 NAPA AUTO PARTS 40.60

07113/2022 39699 BILL NEAL TROPHY & ENGRAVING 20.00

09/23/2022 39866 HENDRICKSON, KELLY R. & DOUGLAS L, 121.12

10/05/2022 39892 ASBO NEW YORK 250.82

10/19/2022 39929 HOLIDAY INN SARATOGA SPRINGS HOTEL 567.00

10/26/2022 39942 FRONTIER 525.58

10/26/2022 39946 GRAINGER 403.75

10/26/2022 39947 HILLYARD/NEW YORK 634.10

10/26/2022 39948 JOHNSON NEWSPAPER CORP 55.74

10/26/2022 39949 KELLEY BROS. 929.00

10/26/2022 39951 NATIONAL - FUEL 145.88

10/26/2022 39954 SCHOLASTIC INC 24.32

10/26/2022 39955 SOUTHTOWNS CHILDREN’S SLP PT & OT 165.00
ASSOC. PLLC

10/26/2022 39958 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 10.50

10/26/2022 39959 W.B. MASON CO., INC. 41.28

10/31/2022 39961 NYS TEACHERS’ RETIREMENT SYSTE 1,118.00

10/31/2022 39962 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,432.74

Outstanding Chock Total: 6790.59

Prepared By (J Approved By

11/02/2022 10:11 AM Page 1/1



Wyoming Central School District
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2022

Account: General Fund Money Market

Ending Bank Balance:
Outstanding Checks (See listing below):
Deposits in Transit:
Other Credits:
Other Debits:

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance:

Cash Account Balance:

4,669.848.44
- 0.00
+ 0.00
÷ 0.00
- 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing

provedBy

a

Cash Account(s): A 20110

4,669.848.44

4,66984844

check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Prepared By

Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

11/02/2022 2:13 PM Page 111
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Wyoming Central School District
N4T’?J

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2022

Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 426472
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 000
Deposits in Transit: + 000
Other Credits: + 000
Other Debits: - 000

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4264 72

Cash Account BaLance: 4.264 72

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

C Ateccf

__________

Prepared By Approved By

11/02/2022 2:15 PM Page 1/1
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Wyoming Central School District
NG1’?J

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2022

Account; Federa’ Aid Account
Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FEC22 200, FH22 200, F1A22 200, F1A23 200,

FlB22 200, F1B23 200, FNK22 200, FRP22 200, FRP23 200,
FSR2 200, FTA22 200, FTA23 200, FTB22 200, FTB23 200,
FTC22 200, FTC23 200

Ending Bank Balance: 9,32815
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 000
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 9,328.15

Cash Account Balance: 9,328,15

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Outstanding Check Total; 0.00

42’ Prepared By Approved By

11/02/20222:16 PM Page 1)1
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Wyoming Central School District
NQ’

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2022

Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s): H 200

Ending Bank Balance: 3271.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: t 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,271.00

Cash Account Balance: 3,271.00

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

tvedBr
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Wyoming Central School District
N4i

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2022

Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001

Ending Bank Balance: 453926
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 304144
Deposits in Transit: + 000
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 149782

Cash Account Balance: 1.497 82

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

07/29/2022 25849 lsiah True 944.74

08/15/2022 25850 lsiah True 969.12

08/31/2022 25851 lsiah True 938.64

09/15/2022 25852 lsiah True 188.94

Outstanding Check Total: 3,041.44

LJL (1

*L 6L(
Prepared By Approved By

11/02/2022 2:21 PM Page 1/1
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Wyoming Central School District
NQT7

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31(2022

Account: Trust & Agency

Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200

Ending Bank Balance: 4,40870
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 000
Deposits in Transit: + 000
Other Credits: ÷ 000
Other Debits:

- 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,408.70

Cash Account Balance: 4,408.70

Outstanding check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

L. (2 /47
— Prepared By Approved By

11/02)20222:20 PM Page 1/1
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Wyoming Central School District
NQT’’r1

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2022

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 11)772.92
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: t 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 11,772.92

Cash Account Balance: 11,772.92

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Outstanthng Check Total: 0.00

rredBy AvedBy

11/02/20222:23 PM Page 1/1
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